
2010 Missouri Valley Conference

INDIVIDUAL SOCCER STATISTICS

FINAL 2010 SEASON (All games)

To be ranked, a player must appear in at least 50.0% of their team's games, goalies at least 33.0% of their team's minutes.

SHOTS GP No. Avg/G

1. Zuniga, Andrea-CU 21 64 3.05

2. Carlson, Jessica-ILS 18 61 3.39

3. Neumann, Brittney-CU 18 59 3.28

4. Gasparovich, Alison-INS 19 49 2.58

5. Erenli, Seyma-INS 18 42 2.33

6. Moklestad, Laura-DU 19 41 2.16

Gunther, Erin-CU 21 41 1.95

8. Bostick, Rachel-ILS 18 40 2.22

9. Cross, Kyla-ILS 18 35 1.94

Wendlandt, Morgan-INS 19 35 1.84

Dusek, Paige-DU 19 35 1.84

SHOTS PER GAME GP No. Avg/G

1. Carlson, Jessica-ILS 18 61 3.39

2. Neumann, Brittney-CU 18 59 3.28

3. Zuniga, Andrea-CU 21 64 3.05

4. Gasparovich, Alison-INS 19 49 2.58

5. Erenli, Seyma-INS 18 42 2.33

6. Bostick, Rachel-ILS 18 40 2.22

7. Moklestad, Laura-DU 19 41 2.16

8. Gunther, Erin-CU 21 41 1.95

9. Cross, Kyla-ILS 18 35 1.94

10. Dusek, Paige-DU 19 35 1.84

Wendlandt, Morgan-INS 19 35 1.84

POINTS GP G A Pts Avg/G

1. Zuniga, Andrea-CU 21 9 9 27 1.29

2. Neumann, Brittney-CU 18 9 5 23 1.28

3. Gasparovich, Alison-INS 19 9 4 22 1.16

Cingoranelli, Lauren-CU 21 8 6 22 1.05

5. Carlson, Jessica-ILS 18 7 5 19 1.06

Gunther, Erin-CU 21 8 3 19 0.90

7. Beine, Breanna-UE 19 7 2 16 0.84

8. Williams,Brooke-MSU 19 6 1 13 0.68

9. Orbell, Emily-CU 20 3 6 12 0.60

10. Dusek, Paige-DU 19 5 1 11 0.58

Moklestad, Laura-DU 19 5 1 11 0.58

POINTS PER GAME GP G A Pts Avg/G

1. Zuniga, Andrea-CU 21 9 9 27 1.29

2. Neumann, Brittney-CU 18 9 5 23 1.28

3. Gasparovich, Alison-INS 19 9 4 22 1.16

4. Carlson, Jessica-ILS 18 7 5 19 1.06

5. Cingoranelli, Lauren-CU 21 8 6 22 1.05

6. Gunther, Erin-CU 21 8 3 19 0.90

7. Beine, Breanna-UE 19 7 2 16 0.84

8. Williams,Brooke-MSU 19 6 1 13 0.68

9. Orbell, Emily-CU 20 3 6 12 0.60

10. Moklestad, Laura-DU 19 5 1 11 0.58

Dusek, Paige-DU 19 5 1 11 0.58

GOALS GP No. Avg/G

1. Neumann, Brittney-CU 18 9 0.50

Gasparovich, Alison-INS 19 9 0.47

Zuniga, Andrea-CU 21 9 0.43

4. Cingoranelli, Lauren-CU 21 8 0.38

Gunther, Erin-CU 21 8 0.38

6. Carlson, Jessica-ILS 18 7 0.39

Beine, Breanna-UE 19 7 0.37

8. Williams,Brooke-MSU 19 6 0.32

9. Dusek, Paige-DU 19 5 0.26

Moklestad, Laura-DU 19 5 0.26

GOALS PER GAME GP No. Avg/G

1. Neumann, Brittney-CU 18 9 0.50

2. Gasparovich, Alison-INS 19 9 0.47

3. Zuniga, Andrea-CU 21 9 0.43

4. Carlson, Jessica-ILS 18 7 0.39

5. Cingoranelli, Lauren-CU 21 8 0.38

Gunther, Erin-CU 21 8 0.38

7. Beine, Breanna-UE 19 7 0.37

8. Williams,Brooke-MSU 19 6 0.32

9. Moklestad, Laura-DU 19 5 0.26

Dusek, Paige-DU 19 5 0.26

ASSISTS GP No. Avg/G

1. Zuniga, Andrea-CU 21 9 0.43

2. Legault-Cordisco, V.-UE 18 6 0.33

Williams,Nia-MSU 19 6 0.32

Orbell, Emily-CU 20 6 0.30

Cingoranelli, Lauren-CU 21 6 0.29

6. Carlson, Jessica-ILS 18 5 0.28

Neumann, Brittney-CU 18 5 0.28

Schuling, Brittany-DU 19 5 0.26

9. Gasparovich, Alison-INS 19 4 0.21

Frederickson,Katelyn-MSU 19 4 0.21

ASSISTS PER GAME GP No. Avg/G

1. Zuniga, Andrea-CU 21 9 0.43

2. Legault-Cordisco, V.-UE 18 6 0.33

3. Williams,Nia-MSU 19 6 0.32

4. Orbell, Emily-CU 20 6 0.30

5. Cingoranelli, Lauren-CU 21 6 0.29

6. Neumann, Brittney-CU 18 5 0.28

Carlson, Jessica-ILS 18 5 0.28

8. Schuling, Brittany-DU 19 5 0.26

9. Capone, Ashley-UNI 12 3 0.25

10. Gasparovich, Alison-INS 19 4 0.21

Frederickson,Katelyn-MSU 19 4 0.21
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FINAL 2010 SEASON (All games)

GAME-WINNING GOALS GP No. Avg/G

1. Dusek, Paige-DU 19 4 0.21

Gunther, Erin-CU 21 4 0.19

3. Neumann, Brittney-CU 18 3 0.17

Carlson, Jessica-ILS 18 3 0.17

5. Stinson, Anna-ILS 15 2 0.13

Laughlin,Tiffany-MSU 16 2 0.12

Hochstedler, Chelsie-UNI 17 2 0.12

Sommer,Michelle-MSU 18 2 0.11

Gasparovich, Alison-INS 19 2 0.11

Beine, Breanna-UE 19 2 0.11

Williams,Brooke-MSU 19 2 0.11

Collins, Ashley-INS 19 2 0.11

Wendlandt, Morgan-INS 19 2 0.11

Moklestad, Laura-DU 19 2 0.11

Figliola, Danielle-DU 19 2 0.11

Zuniga, Andrea-CU 21 2 0.10

GOALS AGAINST AVG GP GA Minutes GAavg

1. Litch, Kalena-DU 19 15 1795:3 0.75

2. Montgomery, Alicia-CU 16 13 1322:1 0.88

3. Teahan,Jessica-MSU 19 18 1687:2 0.96

4. Lahay, Emily-INS 19 19 1703:5 1.00

5. Kremenovic, Mara-ILS 18 22 1681:4 1.18

6. Potzman, Lauren-UNI 9 13 720:00 1.62

7. Harrison, Chaviel-UE 19 31 1649:5 1.69

8. Zaideman, Erin-UNI 11 23 885:23 2.34

SAVE PERCENTAGE GP Saves GA Pct.

1. Litch, Kalena-DU 19 91 15  . 8 5 8

2. Montgomery, Alicia-CU 16 74 13  . 8 5 1

3. Teahan,Jessica-MSU 19 80 18  . 8 1 6

4. Potzman, Lauren-UNI 9 56 13  . 8 1 2

5. Harrison, Chaviel-UE 19 116 31  . 7 8 9

6. Kremenovic, Mara-ILS 18 77 22  . 7 7 8

7. Lahay, Emily-INS 19 55 19  . 7 4 3

8. Zaideman, Erin-UNI 11 41 23  . 6 4 1

SAVES GP No. Avg/G

1. Harrison, Chaviel-UE 19 116 6.11

2. Litch, Kalena-DU 19 91 4.79

3. Teahan,Jessica-MSU 19 80 4.21

4. Kremenovic, Mara-ILS 18 77 4.28

5. Montgomery, Alicia-CU 16 74 4.62

6. Potzman, Lauren-UNI 9 56 6.22

7. Lahay, Emily-INS 19 55 2.89

8. Zaideman, Erin-UNI 11 41 3.73

9. Swanson, Katie Jo-CU 8 31 3.88

10. Voet,Chelsea-MSU 4 8 2.00

SAVES PER GAME GP No. Avg/G

1. Potzman, Lauren-UNI 9 56 6.22

2. Harrison, Chaviel-UE 19 116 6.11

3. Litch, Kalena-DU 19 91 4.79

4. Montgomery, Alicia-CU 16 74 4.62

5. Kremenovic, Mara-ILS 18 77 4.28

6. Teahan,Jessica-MSU 19 80 4.21

7. Zaideman, Erin-UNI 11 41 3.73

8. Lahay, Emily-INS 19 55 2.89

SHUTOUTS GP No. Avg/G

1. Litch, Kalena-DU 19 9 0.47

2. Montgomery, Alicia-CU 16 6 0.38

3. Teahan,Jessica-MSU 19 5 0.26

Lahay, Emily-INS 19 5 0.26

5. Kremenovic, Mara-ILS 18 4 0.22

6. Swanson, Katie Jo-CU 8 3 0.38

7. Potzman, Lauren-UNI 9 2 0.22

Zaideman, Erin-UNI 11 2 0.18

Harrison, Chaviel-UE 19 2 0.11

SHUTOUTS PER GAME GP No. Avg/G

1. Litch, Kalena-DU 19 9 0.47

2. Montgomery, Alicia-CU 16 6 0.38

3. Lahay, Emily-INS 19 5 0.26

Teahan,Jessica-MSU 19 5 0.26

5. Kremenovic, Mara-ILS 18 4 0.22

Potzman, Lauren-UNI 9 2 0.22

7. Zaideman, Erin-UNI 11 2 0.18

8. Harrison, Chaviel-UE 19 2 0.11

Team Identification Team ID

Creighton CU

Drake DU

Evansville UE

Illinois State ILS

Indiana State INS

Missouri State MSU

Northern Iowa UNI


